
LG L&DCC REPRESENTATIVE FIXTURES 2017


Senior 
Sunday 4 June		v Ribblesdale League 		away		1pm
Sunday 9 July		v Bolton CL/tba			away		1pm
Sunday 16 July		v Bolton CL/tba			home		1pm

Under 25
Thursday 8 June	v Zimbabwe Academy		New Brighton   11am
Monday 31 July		v MCC				Leigh CC          11.30

Under 21
Between 19-29 June	v Bolton CL			home	            11am
Between 10-20 July	v Pennine CL			away	            11am
On Tuesday 1 August	v N Staffs/S Cheshire		away	            11am
Thursday 17 August 	Final

Under 18
Sunday 4 June		v Ribblesdale League 		home		1pm
Sunday 9 July		v Bolton CL/tba			home		1pm
Sunday 13 July		v Bolton CL/tba			away		1pm

Under 16/17
Tuesday 23 May 	v Lancashire U15		home	            11am
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Under 14
Sunday 18 June	v Palace Shield			home		2pm
Sunday 16 July		v Lancashire League		away		2pm
Sunday 30 July		v Pennine League		home		2pm

Under 12
Sunday 18 June	v Palace Shield			away		2pm
Sunday 16 July		v Lancashire League		home		2pm
Sunday 30 July		v Pennine League		away		2pm


